Light Duty Incremental Encoders
(SAE Dimension Encoders)
Incremental Light Duty Solid-shaft Encoders
(NPN Open-collector Output, TRDA-2ExxxBD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRDA-2E100BD <---> 100
12–24
VDC
NPN
Open
Collector
1.5 in.
TRDA-2E360BD <---> 360
TRDA-2E500BD <---> 500
TRDA-2E1000BD <---> 1000
TRDA-2E1024BD <---> 1024
TRDA-2E2500BD <---> 2500
Incremental Light Duty Solid-shaft Encoders
(Line-driver Output, TRDA-2ExxxVD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRDA-2E100VD <---> 100
5VDC Line Driver
(differential) 1.5 in.
TRDA-2E360VD <---> 360
TRDA-2E500VD <---> 500
TRDA-2E1000VD <---> 1000
TRDA-2E1024VD <---> 1024
Couplings
For encoders with a solid shaft,
please select a coupling that fits
your encoder.   All couplings are in

(Metric Dimension Encoders)
Accessories for TRD-MX Series Encoders
Part Number Price Description
MM-4D <---> Servo mounting clamp for TRD-MX series
encoders
MT-030D <---> Right-angle mounting bracket for TRD-MX
series encoders
Light Duty Solid-shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open-collector Output, TRD-MXxxxAD/
BD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Dia.
TRD-MX100AD <---> 100
4.5–13.2
VDC
NPN
Open
Collector
25 mm
TRD-MX360AD <---> 360
TRD-MX500AD <---> 500
TRD-MX1000AD <---> 1000
TRD-MX1024AD <---> 1024
TRD-MX100BD <---> 100
10.8–26.4
VDC
TRD-MX360BD <---> 360
TRD-MX500BD <---> 500
TRD-MX1000BD <---> 1000
TRD-MX1024BD <---> 1024
Light Duty Solid-shaft Incremental Encoders
(Line Driver Output, TRD-MXxxxVD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Dia.
TRD-MX100VD <---> 100
4.75–5.25
VDC
Line
Driver 25 mm
TRD-MX360VD <---> 360
TRD-MX500VD <---> 500
TRD-MX1000VD <---> 1000
TRD-MX1024VD <---> 1024
Couplings
For encoders with a solid shaft, please select a coupling that fits
your encoder.   All couplings are typically in stock, and ready to
ship.

Dimensions – TRD-MX series
Dimensions = mm [in]
MM-4D Mounting Clamp
MM-4D requires (3) M3 x 0.5 tapped holes
equally spaced on a 32 mm bolt circle in
the mounting surface.
www.automationdirect.com Encoders tECD-19
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Light Duty Solid Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Diameter
TRD-S100AD <---> 100
5-12 VDC NPN open
collector
38mm
TRD-S360AD <---> 360
TRD-S500AD <---> 500
TRD-S1000AD <---> 1000
TRD-S1024AD <---> 1024
TRD-S2500AD <---> 2500
TRD-S100-BD <---> 100
12–24
VDC
NPN open
collector
TRD-S200BD <---> 200
TRD-S250BD <---> 250
TRD-S300BD <---> 300
TRD-S360-BD <---> 360
TRD-S400BD <---> 400
TRD-S500-BD <---> 500
TRD-S600BD <---> 600
TRD-S800BD <---> 800
TRD-S1000-BD <---> 1000
TRD-S1024-BD <---> 1024
TRD-S1200BD <---> 1200
TRD-S2000BD <---> 2000
TRD-S2500-BD <---> 2500
TRD-S100-VD <---> 100
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-S250VD <---> 250
TRD-S300VD <---> 300
TRD-S360-VD <---> 360
TRD-S400VD <---> 400
TRD-S500-VD <---> 500
TRD-S600VD <---> 600
TRD-S800VD <---> 800
TRD-S1000-VD <---> 1000
TRD-S1024-VD <---> 1024
TRD-S1200VD <---> 1200
TRD-S2000VD <---> 2000
TRD-S2500-VD  <---> 2500
Light Duty Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Diameter
TRD-SH100AD <---> 100
5-12 VDC NPN open
collector
38mm
TRD-SH360AD <---> 360
TRD-SH500AD <---> 500
TRD-SH1000AD <---> 1000
TRD-SH1024AD <---> 1024
TRD-SH2500AD <---> 2500
TRD-SH100-BD <---> 100
12–24
VDC
NPN open
collector
TRD-SH200BD <---> 200
TRD-SH250BD <---> 250
TRD-SH360-BD <---> 360
TRD-SH400BD <---> 400
TRD-SH500-BD <---> 500
TRD-SH600BD <---> 600
TRD-SH800BD <---> 800
TRD-SH1000-BD <---> 1000
TRD-SH1024BD <---> 1024
TRD-SH1200BD <---> 1200
TRD-SH2000BD <---> 2000
TRD-SH2500-BD <---> 2500
TRD-SH100-VD <---> 100
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-SH200VD <---> 200
TRD-SH250VD <---> 250
TRD-SH300VD <---> 300
TRD-SH360-VD <---> 360
TRD-SH400VD <---> 400
TRD-SH500-VD <---> 500
TRD-SH600VD <---> 600
TRD-SH800VD <---> 800
TRD-SH1000-VD <---> 1000
TRD-SH1024VD <---> 1024
TRD-SH1200VD <---> 1200
TRD-SH2000VD <---> 2000
TRD-SH2500-VD <---> 2500
Light Duty Incremental Encoders
(Metric Dimension Encoders)
TRD-S(H) series
Solid-shaft (TRD-S) model Hollow-shaft (TRD-SH) model